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At Wakefit Plus, we take sleep seriously so that

Makl ng Of a every night that you sleep on our mattresses feels
We I CO m e to masterpiece like a staycation. We strive to ensure that going to

bed is not only the most comfortable part of your

Wa. kefit PI u s mattress day but also the most awaited. This level of
.I:o r l;l our bed room perfection cannot come without putting our

mattresses to rigorous tests so that they perform
to deliver the best sleep of your life no matter the
place, weather, or time.

Wakefit Plus Series is a state-of-the-art premium range of mattresses from the House of Wakefit.
Designed for those customers who want more out of their mattresses. Made from luxury grade
materials & rigorously tested for perfection, our Wakefit Plus Series mattresses ensure that you &
your family sleep blissfully on mattresses built to last a lifetime.

Hot Air Oven Test
—&[? To ensure your mattress foam gives you the same comfort across variable

temperatures without changing its thickness.

o Q)O Foam Compression Test
O o To ensure your mattress foam maintains its density, shape & remains firm under

heavy load & temperatures without changing its thickness.

Elongation Testing
To ensure industry-standard elasticity for your mattress foam.

10+ Years of 9+ Own

o o o Humidity Test
Industry Experience Manufacturing Units
=== To ensure your mattress foam keeps you comfortable across a range of
humidity conditions.
A @ 5 Ball Resilience Test
g To ensure your mattress foam is as bouncy as you need it to be.
M1 Mattress Breathability Test
A % To ensure your mattress has proper air circulation to keep your body cool and
Y give you a peaceful sleep throughout the night.
SLac+ 1 Million+
: +
Happy Reviews Mattresses Sold 1500+ R&D Hours _ _
Body Contouring and Airflow Test
—=7
== To ensure your mattress foam provides you comfort according to pressure
= o
points in your body.
So flip this page and step into an oasis of comfort with our flagship range of mattresses crafted with a
perfect combination of science, research & innovation, quality checks, industry experience and our love JLJLJL Indentation Hardness test
for good sleep. Another test to ensure you get the perfect balance of firmness & softness in

your mattress

Pounding Test
@ To ensure that your mattress foam performs even when subjected to varying

levels of force.




ShapeSense™

| | PRICE LIST
Ortho Plus . | /)
Mattress / v " '] :
- - AL Standard Sizes
We perfected NASA’s memory foam
technology in our labs to create the ‘ | " ! LXH (in feet) m m
ShapeSense™ Ortho Memory Foam. & ' ' ‘ :",
Years of R&D helped create a unique E i ‘. j 6x2.5 72x30 310490 311290 312990 314990
form“'aﬂc’;‘ With a’l‘f’pe;"ce” f | 3 6x2.91 72x35 IM390  F12890  F14390  F16390
structure & a scientific degree o y : - - :
viscoelasticity, creating elastic and — — , L 6x3 72x36 311590 312590 314690 316690
flow-like behavior in our mattresses. Chuatotis 6x3.5 72x42 312690 313990 316290 318590
f”kr Sh;pes:”sem;“em”s ‘Z’am . Bx4 72x48 13990  F15390  F17990 = 20990
akes the shape of your body an _
naturally aligns your spine to help | 6x5 72x60 16290 F17990  F21390  ¥24990
you sleep healthier. = - : 6x5.5 72x66 317390 319290 22990 326590
SIS - PRI RR O s 6x5.83 72x70 318390 320290 324190 327990
B6x6 72x72 318990 @ 20990 24990 328990
Perfect viscoelastic formulation allows We got 5.05x2.5 75x30 10690 =11590 513390 £14990
the ShapeSense™ memory foam to I ) )
epond o His Sleepars Body your back! 6.25%2.91 75x35 FM590 | F12690  F14690 = F16990
pressure with the right thickness & 6.25x3 75x36 F1M990  F12990  F14990 16990
density so that the sleeper does not
Ly It S— l;:kr)?;ex Melangs 6.25x3.5 75x42 12990 14190 = 16690 = 18990
6.25x4 75x48 314290 315690 318590 321390
Breathable core lining 6.25x5 75x60 316690 318490 321990 325390
6.25x5.5 75x66 317990 319990 23590 F27390
ShapeSense™
Ortho Memory Foam 6.25x5.83 75x70 18990 20990 3324990 328990
6.25x6 75x72 319190 321290 25490 F29590
6.5x2.5 78x30 310990 211990 313690 315490
Responsive Support 6.5x2.91 78x35 F11990  F12990 14990 17190
Fel 6.5x3 78x36 11990 = F13190  F15390 = F17590
6.5x3.5 78x42 213290 314490 316990 219590
ResiPlus Luxury 6.5x4 78x48 214590 315990 318990 321990
Foam Base
6.5x5 78x60 316990 318990 322490 326190
6.5x5.5 78x66 318290 320290 324190 328190
6.5x5.83 78x70 319290 321390 26590 329990
6.5x6 78x72 319690 321990 326190 330490
M @ ®I % *Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023
Medium Firm 100 Days Buy & Try 5 Ve Available in 5/6/8/10 Hypoallergenic *Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

Comfort Refund Policy Warranty inch Thickness Fabric




XpertGRID™
Hybrid Pocket
Spring Mattress

Keep yourself cool with 3300+ Air
Channels & enjoy hotel-like comfort
with 700+ scientifically designed
CoreFlex Pocket Springs

Hotel-Like Cool Comfort Pl S s

with 3300+ Air Channels

EEECUAR 8\

AeroTex Premium
Quilted Fabric Luxurious,
Breathable & Anti-Allergen

XpertGRID™ Adaptive
cooling GRID with
3300+ Air Channels

High Density Responsive
Support Foam Reinforces
the top layer & provides
body support

CoreFlex Pocket Springs
Scientifically engineered for
the perfect hotel-like bounce

———
= XXX X
= LXK
= — X
CoreFlex Pocket 100 Days Buy & Try 10 Years 20MM
Springs Refund Policy Warranty Quilting Top

N7

Hypoallergenic
Fabric

Standard Sizes

L X H (in feet)

6x2.5
6x2.91
6x3
6x3.5
6x4
6x5
6x5.5
6x5.83
6x6
6.25x2.5
6.25x2.91
6.25x3
6.25x3.5
6.25x4
6.25x5
6.25x5.5
6.25x5.83
6.25x6
6.5x2.5
6.5x2.91
6.5x3
6.5x3.5
6.5x4
6.5x5
6.5x5.5
6.5x5.83
6.5x6
/x5

7x6

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x66
72x70
72x72
75%30
75%35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x66
75x70
75x72
78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x66
78x70
78x72
84x60
84x72

PRICE LIST

17,190
19,590
19,690
24,690
24,890
29,890
33,690
34,390
34,790
17,490
19,890
Teleield
25,090
25,190
30,390
34,190
34,990
35,390
17,790
20,190
20,290
25,190
25,590
30,790
34,690
35,490
35,890
35,490
39,590

18,190
20,590
20,690
25,890
26,090
31,290
35,190
35,990
36,390
18,490
20,890
21,090
26,290
26,490
31,790
35,790
36,590
37,090
18,790
21,290
21,390
26,490
26,890
32,290
36,290
37,090
37,590
37,090
41,390

*Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023
*Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

19,490
21,990
22,090
27,690
27,690
33,190
37,290
38,090
38,590
19,790
22,390
22,490
28,190
28,190
33,690
37,890
38,790
39,290
20,190
22,690
22,890
28,190
28,690
34,290
38,490
39,390
39,890
39,390
43,890



Latex Hybrid
Pocket Spring
Mattress

Enjoy the comfort of 100% natural
latex with 7-Zone pressure

Standard Sizes

L X H (in feet)

PRICE LIST

distribution & enjoy hotel-like 6x2.5 72x30 16,090 16,490 17,190
comfort with 700+ scientifically Bx2.91 72%35 18,090 18,490 19,390
designed CoreFlex Pocket Springs
Bx3 72x36 18,190 18,590 19,390
6x4 72x48 23,390 23,890 24,890
B6x5 72x60 27,690 28,390 29,490
6x5.5 72x66 31,390 32,090 33,390
6x5.83 72x70 31,990 32,690 33,990
with 100% Natural Latex 6.25x2.5 75x30 16,290 16,690 17,390
6.25x2.91 75x35 18,290 18,790 19,590
6.25x3 75x36 18,390 18,890 19,690
AeroTex Premium
Quilted Fabric Luxurious, 6.25x4 75x48 23,690 24,290 25,290
Breathable & Anti-Allergen 6.25x5 75x60 28,090 28,790 29,990
ErgoTech™ EcoLatex 100% 6.25x5.5 75x66 31,790 32,590 33,890
Natural Latex with 6.25x5.83 75x70 32,390 33,190 34,590
7-Zone Support
6.25x6 75x72 32,790 33,490 34,990
High Density Responsive 6.5x2.5 78x30 16,690 17,090 17,790
Support Foam Reinforces
the top layer & provides 6.5x2.91 78x35 18,790 19,290 20,090
pady support 6.5x3 78x36 18,890 19,390 20,190
B oo 6.5x4 78x48 24,390 24,890 25,990
for the perfect hotel- 6.5x5 78x60 28,790 29,590 30,790
likebounce
6.5x5.5 78x66 32,790 33,490 34,890
6.5x5.83 78x70 33,390 34,190 35,490
6.5x6 78x72 33,690 34,490 35,990
7x5 84x60 35,390 36,190 37,490
7x6 84x72 37,090 37,990 39,490
= @ o
= — X v *Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023

e e 100 Days Buy & Try 10 Years S0MM Hypoallergenic Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

Springs Refund Policy Warranty Quilting Top Fabric




ErgoTech™ L e—
EcolLatex Plus
Mattress

PRICE LIST

Standard Sizes
Optimal recovery at night is

essential for an energized morning. .--,,/1"‘#' Y —‘j‘—f - *lr"‘i t—*h\ .
We understand this, which is why ‘ . | N | Ml | bl L X H (in feet)

our ErgoTech construction divides

the body into 7 ergonomic zones - 6x2.5 72x30 15290 16990 318990
Head, Shoulder, Lumbar, Pelvic, 6x2.91 72x35 316290 318490 20590
Knee, Lower Leg & Feet. Each zone 6x3 72x36 316490 318690 20990
o spactic partaofthe o e o35 rend T0 | weoeo | meseso
targeted support. X 72x4 3264
6x5 72x60 24490 527990 331990
6x5.5 72x66 25690 329690 333690
6x5.83 72x70 27990 32290 36490
_ . 6x6 72x72 328390 332990 336990
i:reEfoobL:;j: l':f:): . C";f;::;';vr?tz Fusion of Latex & 6.25x2.5 75x30 F15490 17390 $19390
our bestselling ShapeSense™ memory Shapesensem 6.25x2.91 75x35 316590 318990 320990
foam technology for a firm yet 6.25x3 75x36 $16990 F18990 ¥21390
responsive comtort Q:g:f:x Melange 6.25x3.5 75x42 $17990 20690 23390
6.25x4 75x48 20990 323990 326990
Breathable core lining 6.25x5 75x60 24990 28690 332490
6.25x5.5 75x66 26190 30290 334490
Egﬂech’” Ecolatex 6.25x5.83 75x70 328490 32990 337290
6.25x6 75x72 28990 33490 337990
6.5x2.5 78x30 315690 317690 319690
I e 6.5x2.91 78x35 16990 318990 321490
Responsive Support 6.5x3 78x36 16990 319390 21990
Layer 6.5x3.5 78x42 18290 20990 23990
. 6.5x4 78x48 21190 24390 27590
FoomBase T 6.5x5 78x60 05290 29190 $33190
6.5x5.5 78x66 26590 30990 335290
6.5x5.83 78x70 28990 33590 338190
6.5x6 78x72 29390 333990 38990
& @ ®$ % *Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023
Medium Firm 0 Wews S S 15 Years Available in 5/6/8/10 Hypoallergenic *Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

Comfort Refund Policy Warranty inch Thickness Fabric




Duo Plus
Mattress

QOur luxury grade dual sided mattress
engineered for a pleasant sleep on
both sides.

The Responsive Support Foam has
less bounceback & provides medium
soft comfort which is beneficial for
side sleepers & people who prefer a
softer comfort.

The ResiPlus Luxury foam base is our
highest-density foam base. Apart
from increasing the life of the
mattress, it has more bounceback
and gives extra firm support in
response to the body’s pressure.

Soft or Firm Comfort?
You Decide!

AeroTex Melange
Fabric

Breathable core lining

Responsive
Support Foam

ResiPlus Luxury
Foam Base

Hypoallergenic Medium-Soft &
Fabric SuperFirm Comfort

o,
%

Sty

Yo(0)=

100 Days Buy & Try

Refund Policy

12 Years
Warranty

=

Available in
5/6/8/10 inch
Thickness

Standard Sizes

L X H (in feet)

6x2.5
6x2.91
6x3
6x3.5
6x4
6x5
6x5.5
6x5.83
6x6
6.25x2.5
6.25x2.91
6.25x3
6.25x3.5
6.25x4
6.25x5
6.25x5.5
6.25x5.83
6.25x6
6.5x2.5
6.5x2.91
6.5x3
6.5x3.5
6.5x4
6.5x5
6.5x5.5
6.5x5.83
6.5x6

72x30
72%x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x66
72x70
72%x72
75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x66
75x70
75x72
78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x66
78x70
78x72

PRICE LIST

38490
39190
39390
310290
311290
312990
313990
314690
314990
38690
39390
39590
310490
311490
313390
314190
314990
315290
38990
39590
39690
310690
311690
313590
314590
315390
315690

39290
39990
310290
311290
312390
314490
315490
316290
316690
39390
310290
310490
311490
312690
314990
315990
316690
316990
39590
310490
310690
311990
312990
315190
316290
316990
317490

*Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023
*Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

310690
311890
311990
313290
314990
317390
318690
319690
319990
310990
311990
312290
313590
314990
317990
319190
320190
320590
311190
312290
312590
313990
315490
318290
319690
320690
321190



ShapeSense™
Ortho Plus
ActiveCool™
Mattress

The ShapeSense™ Ortho Plus ActiveCool™
combines our ShapeSense memory foam

Standard Sizes

L X H (in feet)

PRICE LIST

technology with our proprietary 6x2.5 72x30 12190 12990 14590 16490
ActiveCool™ using water based polymers 6x2.91 72x35 313190 314090 316090 317990
and Phase Change Materials (PCM) 6x3 79%36 313390 14290 316390 318290
particles that absorb & release heat to
requlate your body temperature whils 6x3.5 7242 14790 15990 18190 20390
the advanced memory foam layer takes 6x4 72x48 315790 317290 319790 322790
the shape of your body & naturally Bx5 72x60 F18390 I19990 I23390 26790
aligns your spine to give you the highest Bx5.5 7066 F19490 21390 24990 28490
quality of sleep. )
6x5.83 72x70 20790 22590 26490 30190
Bx6 72%72 21390  F23290 27190 @ F31090
Perfect viscoelastic formulation
allows the ShapeSense™ memory foam Adapts to 6.25x2.5 75x30 12390 13290 314990 316490
to respond to the sleeper’s body your bOdg 6.25x2.91 75x35 313290 314390 316290 318590
Dressurewlih e fant Thickness ¥ 6.25x3 75x36 13790 14790 16790  F18590
ensity so a e sleeper aoes no
sag into the mattress. 6.25x3.5 75x42 14990 16190 18590 20790
6.25x4 75x48 16190 17590 20390 23090
AeroTex Premium
Quilted Fabric with 6.25x5 75x60 318790 320490 F23790 327290
M F
STy 6.25x5.5 75x66 20090 F22090 F25590 29290
6.25x5.83 75x70 21390 23290 F27290 @ 31190
ActiveCool Treatment 6.25x6 75x72 21390 23390 I27490 31490
Phase Change Materials
o haati e 6.5x2.5 78x30 12790 13590 315290 @ 316990
body temperature 6.5x2.9" 78x35 13790 14790 316590 @ 18790
S e s 6.5x3 78x36 13790 14790 316990 = 319190
Support Foam Reinforces 6.5x3.5 78x42 315290 16490 18790  F21390
the top layer & provides
body support 6.5x4 78x48 16490 17790 20790 323790
High Density Hard Foam 6.5x5 78x60 F19090 20990 24390 27990
Base Provides structural
suppOrt £0 the mattrese 6.5x5.5 78x66 20390 F22390 I26190  I30090
6.5x5.83 78x70 21490 23490 27790 31990
6.5x6 78x72 21790  F24190 28290 @ 32490

*Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023

15 Years Available in *Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

Warranty 5/6/8/10 inch
Thickness

Premium 20MM Hypoallergenic Medium Firm 100 Days Buy & Try
Quilting Fabric Comfort Refund Policy




IcyBreeze PRICE LIST

ActiveCool™
The icybreeze mattress uses our LXH (in feet) LXH (in inch)
activecool technology. The
Activecool particles absorb & release B6x2.5 72x30 26,590 £7,090
heat to keep you cool as you sleep. 6x2.91 79435 57190 57790
Qur precision engineered foam
supports your back for a sound, Bx3 72x36 37190 37,890
healthy sleep. 6x4 72x48 38,490 39,390
B6x5 72x60 9,790 310,890
6x5.5 72x66 310,890 312,190
6x5.83 72x70 311,090 312,290
6x6 72x72 311,190 312,390
6.25x2.5 75%30 6,690 7,190
Th:ot;':;t;j:;e;;n;nzlotﬁ i:k‘;\:moz::z Breathable 6.25x2.91 75x35 37,290 37,890
last long, while giving the IcyBreeze LimO Fabric 6.25x3 /5x36 37,290 37,990
its unique blue look. 6.25x4 75x48 38,690 39,590
6.25x5 75x60 9,990 311,090
6.25x5.5 75x66 311,090 312,390
6.25x5.83 75x70 311,290 312,590
6.25x6 75x72 311,290 312,690
6.5x2.5 78x30 6,790 27,390
— % 6.5x2.91 78x35 57,390 8,090
6.5x3 78x36 37,390 8,090
Available in 4/5 Soft Comfort, 6.5x4 78x48 38,790 9,690
inch thickness Wiedium Firm 6.5x5 78x60 10,090 11,290
6.5x5.5 78x66 311,290 312,690
6.5x5.83 78x70 311,390 312,790
6.5x6 78x72 311,490 312,890
§ 7x5 84x60 312,690 314,290
7x6 84x72 312,790 314,390

Quilted Limo
Denim Fabric

*Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023
*Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice

*



Elevate Plus
ActiveCool
Pocket Spring
Mattress

Let our ShapeSense™ Memory Foam
quilted top caress your body as our
scientifically designed CoreFlex Pocket
Springs give you perfect hotel-like

bounce.

Hotel-LikeComfort
with Memory Foam
Quilting

AeroTex Premium

Quilted Fabric with Memory
Foam Takes the shape

of your body

ActiveCool Treatment

Phase Change Materials that
absorb heat & requlate

body temperature

CoreFlex Pocket Springs
Scientifically engineered
for the perfect hotel-like
bounce

Standard Sizes

L X H (in feet)

6x2.5
6x2.91
6x3

6x4

6x5
6x5.5
6x5.83
6x6
6.25x2.5
6.25x2.91
6.25x3
6.25x4
6.25x5
6.25x5.5
6.25x5.83
6.25x6
6.5x2.5
6.5x2.91
6.5x3
6.5x4
6.5x5
6.5x5.5
6.5x5.83
6.5x6

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x48
72x60
72x66
72x70
72x72
75%30
75%35
75x36
75x48
75x60
75x66
75x70
75x72
78x30
78x35
78x36
78x48
78x60
78x66
78x70
78x72

PRICE LIST

13,090
14,390
14,590
17,890
21,190
23,290
23,990
24,390
13,290
14,690
14,790
18,190
21,490
23,690
24,390
24,890
13,490
14,890
14,990
18,490
21,890
24,090
25,190
25,290

13,490
14,890
14,990
18,390
21,790
23,990
24,690
25,090
13,690
15,090
15,190
18,690
22,190
24,390
25,190
25,590
13,890
15,290
15,390
18,990
22,590
24,790
25,590
25,990

14,190
15,590
15,690
19,290
22,890
25,190
25,890
26,390
14,390
15,890
15,990
19,590
23,290
25,590
26,390
26,890
14,580
16,090
16,190
19,990
23,690
26,090
26,890
27,390

;XXX %
L XX
X v

CoreFlex Pocket 100 Days Buy & Try 10 Years 30MM Hypoallergenic
Springs Refund Policy Warranty Quilting Top Fabric

*Tolerance: Length or Width +/-12mm; Thickness +12mm-6mm *Valid Till: 31-12-2023
*Prices are inclusive of all taxes and levies *Prices are subject to change without prior notice




FALLING FOR
OUR BEST SELLERS ALREADY?

We’ve got more...

Trifold Mattress Comforter Bedside Table

=]

- - _T-f :

Curtain Coffee Table

Shoe Rack Recliners Dining Furniture

d?uakeﬁt.co

@ www.wakefit.co | (X sv.balu@wakefit.co
[] 8904088240 / 9886666701 | & W 8904088240

Hanging Pendants Study Tables and Chairs Back Support Cushions




